

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2561-2562/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2013 in CRMWP No.2869/2013,CRMWP No.2870/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOMINA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay of arrest and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 21/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Ms.Soumi Kundu, Adv.
Mr.Sushil Kumar, Adv.

Mr.V.S.Shukla, AAG
Mr.Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these cases on 05.05.2014.

Both the parties are directed to remain present in the
Court on that day.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar